
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

 4. Runde

 5. Runde

 Platz

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

Bruns, N.

Müller, L.

Bruns, N. Müller, L. Arnold, P. Giffhorn, H. Näthke, P. Rast

Arnold, P.

Giffhorn, H.

Näthke, P.

Rast

1. Bruns, Nils 6. Rast

2. Müller, Levin 5. Näthke, Pia

3. Arnold, Peer 4. Giffhorn, Henri

Arnold, Peer Rast

Giffhorn, Henri Müller, Levin

Näthke, Pia Bruns, Nils

Rast Näthke, Pia

Bruns, Nils Giffhorn, Henri

Müller, Levin Arnold, Peer

Müller, Levin Rast

Arnold, Peer Bruns, Nils

Giffhorn, Henri Näthke, Pia

Rast Giffhorn, Henri

Näthke, Pia Arnold, Peer

Bruns, Nils Müller, Levin

21/3,21/5

21/6,21/4

5/21,5/21

6/21,6/21

21/1,21/3

21/4,21/9

7/21,10/21

17/21,21/18,21/18

14/21,13/21

10/21,4/21

10/21,4/21 21/1,21/3

21/4,21/9 21/3,21/5

7/21,10/21 21/6,21/4

5/21,5/21 17/21,21/18,21/18

6/21,6/21 14/21,13/21

21/7,21/10 21/6,21/6

21/10,21/4 21/5,21/5

4/21,9/21 21/14,21/13

1/21,3/21 6/21,4/21

3/21,5/21 21/17,18/21,18/21

140 : 75

6 : 2

3 : 1

2.

168 : 45

8 : 0

4 : 0

1.

114 : 121

4 : 4

2 : 2

3.

83 : 183

2 : 7

1 : 3

4.

104 : 185

1 : 8

0 : 4

5.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2017 - JE/ME U11 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

de Pasqualin, T.

Kodoll, S.

Umbreit, F.

Thiel, J.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. de Pasqualin, Timon

8. Umbreit, Fabian

5. Thiel, Justus

4. Yasar, Yade

3. Kodoll, Sophie

6. Mahle, Florian

7. Stirner, Niklas

2. Freudenhammer, Rasmus

de Pasqualin, Timon

Yasar, Yade

Kodoll, Sophie

Freudenhammer, Rasmus

Umbreit, Fabian

Mahle, Florian

Thiel, Justus

Stirner, Niklas

de Pasqualin, Timon

Freudenhammer, Rasmus

Yasar, Yade

Kodoll, Sophie

Umbreit, Fabian

Stirner, Niklas

Mahle, Florian

Thiel, Justus

21/1,21/2

21/9,21/8

21/1,21/6

21/3,21/5

21/10,21/6

19/21,21/4,21/3

21/8,21/3

22/20,22/20

21/17,21/14

21/17,21/12

19/21,21/19,21/18

21/19,22/20

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2017 - JE/ME U13
Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

Achilles, J.

Weiß, Y.

Schütz, A.

Potthast, L.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Weiß, Yvo

8. Rast

5. Näthke, Micha Ben

4. Gehrke, Lars

3. Achilles, Joshua

6. Schütz, Alexander

7. Potthast, Louis

2. Rogat, Sebastian

Weiß, Yvo

Gehrke, Lars

Achilles, Joshua

Rogat, Sebastian

Rast

Schütz, Alexander

Näthke, Micha Ben

Potthast, Louis

Gehrke, Lars

Achilles, Joshua

Weiß, Yvo

Rogat, Sebastian

Schütz, Alexander

Näthke, Micha Ben

Rast

Potthast, Louis

21/7,21/14

21/10,21/9

21/11,21/7

21/15,21/17

21/5,21/11

21/9,21/8

21/13,12/21,21/16

22/20,21/16

23/21,21/17

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2017 - JE U15/U17
Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 30

31 32

33

34

35

36

 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Schindler, A.

Rösel, E.

Behrens, B.

Gnaß, H.

Terschlüsen, J.Rast

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Schindler, Alina

16. Rast

9. Behrens, Belinda

8. Rohweder, Svenja

5. Gnaß, Heike

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Rösel, Eva

3. Nünemann, Lena

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Terschlüsen, Johanna

7. Fedorova, Daria

10. Rast

15. Rast

2. Tekath, Rahel

Rast

Rohweder, Svenja

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Schindler, Alina

Behrens, Belinda

Gnaß, Heike

Rösel, Eva

Nünemann, Lena

Terschlüsen, Johanna

Fedorova, Daria

Tekath, Rahel

Rohweder, Svenja

Terschlüsen, Johanna

Rast

Fedorova, Daria

Rast

Behrens, Belinda

Rast

Gnaß, Heike

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Terschlüsen, Johanna

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rohweder, Svenja

Fedorova, Daria

Behrens, Belinda

Gnaß, Heike

Schindler, Alina

Rösel, Eva

Nünemann, Lena

Tekath, Rahel

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Terschlüsen, Johanna

Rast

Fedorova, Daria

Gnaß, Heike

Rohweder, Svenja

Behrens, Belinda

Rösel, Eva

Tekath, Rahel

Schindler, Alina

Nünemann, Lena

21/16,21/18

21/4,21/12

21/9,21/8

21/10,21/5

21/19,21/11

21/17,21/12

21/6,21/9

21/8,21/12

21/17,21/11

21/15,21/10

21/19,21/16

21/18,21/11

19/21,21/9,21/13

21/12,15/21,21/15

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2017 - ME U17
Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

Küchenthal, F.

Gilbrich, T.

Goralczyk, M.

Horn, J.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Nöh, Nicolas

8. Horn, Justin

5. Gilbrich, Tim

4. Goralczyk, Maik

3. Azhar, Azhar

6. Sandidge, Frederik

7. Schulz, Benjamin

2. Küchenthal, Fabian

Nöh, Nicolas

Gilbrich, Tim

Azhar, Azhar

Küchenthal, Fabian

Horn, Justin

Sandidge, Frederik

Goralczyk, Maik

Schulz, Benjamin

Nöh, Nicolas

Küchenthal, Fabian

Gilbrich, Tim

Azhar, Azhar

Sandidge, Frederik

Goralczyk, Maik

Horn, Justin

Schulz, Benjamin

21/3,21/12

21/15,21/13

21/10,21/9

21/6,21/6

21/14,22/20

21/10,21/12

21/18,21/9

21/10,21/3

14/21,21/11,21/13

21/18,21/11

21/10,21/14

21/17,21/15

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2017 - HE U19
Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

 3. Runde

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 Punkte

 Spiele

 Sätze

 Platz

Müller, H.

Achilles, A.

Kumpf, J.

Müller, H. Achilles, A. Kumpf, J.

1. Müller, Hannah 3. Kumpf, Janine

2. Achilles, Alicia 3. Kumpf, Janine

1. Müller, Hannah 2. Achilles, Alicia

21/5,21/8

21/10,21/9

21/9,21/14

21/5,21/821/9,21/14

9/21,14/21

5/21,8/21

21/10,21/9

10/21,9/21

84 : 36

4 : 0

2 : 0

1.

65 : 61

2 : 2

1 : 1

2.

32 : 84

0 : 4

0 : 2

3.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2017 - DE U19 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

Rohweder, I.

Harms, E.

Peeters, E.

Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Schaper, Henrike

8. Rast

5. Rohweder, Inga

4. Peeters, Ellen

3. Kern, Hannah

6. Schacht, Paula

7. Rast

2. Harms, Emily

Schaper, Henrike

Rohweder, Inga

Kern, Hannah

Harms, Emily

Rast

Schacht, Paula

Peeters, Ellen

Rast

Rohweder, Inga

Kern, Hannah

Schaper, Henrike

Harms, Emily

Schacht, Paula

Peeters, Ellen

Rast

Rast

21/6,21/3

21/8,21/11

21/5,21/3

21/12,16/21,21/12

21/4,21/9

21/8,21/9

22/20,21/19

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2017 - ME U15
Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.


